ISUZU®

Injection Pumps
DESCRIPTION
6HK1

OEM CROSS REFERENCE
8943927135, 94392713

8973927695, 94392769

8976020494, 97602049

8976051061, 97605106

4HK1

8973288865, 97328886

8976051061, 97605106

8980817714, 98081771

BRAND

l DENSO

NEW
094000-0166

094000-0300

294050-0020

294050-0120

294000-0260

294050-0120

294000-1120

REMAN




